ELU Smerigliatrice angolare WS 12

Potenza assorbita
Potenza resa

Velocita' a vuoto

Max. diametro del disco
Filetto dell'Alberino
Peso

Lunghezza

Altezza

Dotazione Standard

e Protezione
e Flangia e controflangia
¢ Chiave di servizio

800 Watt

515 Watt
10.000 min/-1
115 mm

M14

1,7 kg

285 mm

80 mm



